
MOBILITY SOLUTIONS

13
12

7 8

11

12
13

9

10

14

1

2

Inter-Axle Gear Set

Electronically Locking 
Differential (EDL)

Spool Gears

11

Integrated Motor 
Controller Module

(for Predictive Active 
Suspension)

Traction Motor*

1

2

Controller*

3

Starter Motor 4

Input/Rotor Shaft

4

5

Differential Assembly

5
6

6

Differential 
Bevel Gears

10

360° Short Range 
Radar Sensors*

9

In-cabin Radar 
Sensors*

11

Reduction Drive 
Unit*

8

Epicyclic Geartrain
7

Intermediate Gears

Steering Bevel Box*

Coupling/Sleeves

Passenger Vehicles

Commercial Vehicles

Engineering the  
future of mobility

*Product under development

12 Sona Comstar Annual Report 2024-25 13

Corporate 
overview 

Statutory 
reports

Financial 
statements



Differential 
Bevel Gears

Portal Axle Gears

Differential Assembly

3

6

6

3
45

Buses Off Highway Vehicles

Light Commercial Vehicles/ 
3-Wheeler (Cargo)

1

Controller*

2

Traction Motor*
In-cabin Radar 

Sensors*

4

Steering 
Bevel Box*

360° Short Range 
Radar Sensors*

5

Starter Motor

7

6

In-cabin Radar 
Sensors*

360° Short Range 
Radar Sensors*

5

4

Controller*

3

Spiral Bevel Gears

7
8

2

Differential 
Bevel Gears

1

2

1

Traction Motor*

MOBILITY SOLUTIONS

*Product under development

14 Sona Comstar Annual Report 2024-25 15

Corporate 
overview 

Statutory 
reports

Financial 
statements



MOBILITY SOLUTIONS

*Product under development

1

Hub Wheel Motor

4

6

Integrated Drive Motor 
& Controller

5

3

3
4

2

360° Short Range 
Radar Sensors*

Drive Motor

2

Electric 2-Wheelers
Non-automotive

1

Industrial Robot 
Gearbox*

4

4

8

AVG/AMR 
Drive Unit*

Humanoid 
Components*

eVOLT Motor*

Humanoid 
Motors*

Integrated Hub 
Motor & Controller*

3

Zone Monitoring 
Sensors

7

6
4

5

2

1

Controller*

Short Range Radar 
Sensors*

eVOLT Reduction 
Gearbox*

Electric 3-Wheelers

16 Sona Comstar Annual Report 2024-25 17

Corporate 
overview 

Statutory 
reports

Financial 
statements


